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Deltagare

Pontus Jansson
Martin Séderberg
Morgan Evensson
Tomas Stromer
Hans Ekholm

Thomas Sundholm

Martin Gidlund
Bjorn Karijel
Peter Norberg
Arne Kappinen
Lars Carlsson
Nils Norin

Miko Oikari

UIf Nilsson
Christer Ostman
Mattias Hansson
Mikael Axner
Jan Akerstrom
Lars Berggren
Torbjorn Stark
Jorgen Schele
Frank Nordin
Fredrik Rostberg
Arto Westberg
Jon Westman
Séren Angman
Per Thim

Gunnar Jahkel

Klubb
Harnésands SS
SuSS
Sérakers BS
Séderhamns SS
SuSS

SuSS

SNBK

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS
Kramfors BK
SuSS

SuSS

SuSS
Sorakers BS
SuSS

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS

SNBK

SuSS

SuSS

SuSS
Kramfors BK
SuSS

Battyp
Express
Argo 650
X-102

606
2.4.mR
Neptun
Elan 310
Neptun
Neptun
Neptun

IF

Elan 210
Sweline37
Neptun
Neptun
Omega 30
Elan 37
Omega 28
Ballad
Norlin 34 MKI

Albin Cumulus

Hanse 315
SunFast 35
Hanse 312
Neptun
Neptun
Omega 30
Excel 319

Segel Nr
554
846
9657
931

SWE442
243
40
222
226
237
2111

SWE 19
369
218
249
150
1132
167
250
2670
115

62
1729
243
236
257
150
21

Mattal
0,891
0,903
0,953
0,843
0,712
0,857
0,949
0,857
0,857
0,857
0,826
0,862
0,972
0,857
0,857
0,903
1,041
0,859
0,852
0,905
0,853
0,929
0,973
0,938
0,857
0,857
0,913
0,924

Start
11:05
11:35
11:35
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:35
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:35
11:05
11:05
11:35
11:35
11:05
11:05
11:35
11:05
11:35
11:35
11:35
11:05
11:05
11:35
11:35

Malgang
16:17:20
16:47:50
16:34:20
16:49:20
17:59:12
16:55:55
16:53:20
16:59:40
17:01:37
17:12:00
17:32:20
17:23:15
17:10:44
17:29:30
17:38:50
17:50:30
17:04:07
17:45:10
17:50:29
18:00:30
18:01:15
17:59:11
17:53:15
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF

Tid
05:12:20
05:12:50
04:59:20
05:44:20
06:54:12
05:50:55
05:18:20
05:54:40
05:56:37
06:07:00
06:27:20
06:18:15
05:35:44
06:24:30
06:33:50
06:15:30
05:29:07
06:40:10
06:45:29
06:25:30
06:56:15
06:24:11
06:18:15

Omrdknad Tid Placering

04:38:17
04:42:29
04:45:16
04:50:16
04:54:55
05:00:44
05:02:06
05:03:57
05:05:37
05:14:31
05:19:56
05:26:03
05:26:20
05:29:31
05:37:31
05:39:05
05:42:37
05:43:45
05:45:28
05:48:53
05:55:04
05:56:54
06:08:02
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